E5H • REv. 2024-9-27E5H • REv. 2024-9-27
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Physical Characteristics
 • White powder coated
22 gauge slim, lightweight

E5H
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
PART
NUMBER DLC
UNIQUE ID
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)1
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)2
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
CRI LIFE
L70
(HRS)3
TESTED
HOURS LM-80
(HRS)3
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
24"
E5H-24LA1-32/40K PRF0JFAR 85 120-347 4 000 11 475 135 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-24LA2-32/40K PFF5WM84 130 120-347 4 000 17 550 135 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-24LA2-32/50K P2S4BSGH 130 120-347 5 000 17 680 136 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-24LA3-32/40K PR51MAAZ 170 120-347 4 000 22 950 135 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-24LA3-32/50K PJGPNN6M 170 120-347 5 000 23 120 136 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-24LA4-32/40K PNFBUK50 210 120-347 4 000 28 350 135 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-24LA4-32/50K P3OVHPNA 210 120-347 5 000 28 560 136 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
48"
E5H-48LA1-32/50K PVIWW117 255 120-347 5 000 34 425 135 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-48LA2-32/40K P4VDK9VG 300 120-347 4 000 40 723 136 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-48LA2-32/50K PL7LMV99 300 120-347 5 000 41 140 137 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
E5H-48LA3-32/50K PQ7YYVJX 400 120-347 5 000 53 607 134 80+ >54 000 9 000 0.9 10
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
PART
NUMBER
TYPE COMPATIBLE
WITH
BKT846 SURFACE MOUNT BRACKET (SET OF 2) ALL CONFIGURATIONS
BKT847 CONDUIT MOUNT KIT ALL CONFIGURATIONS
WGD911-2FT WIREGUARD 2FT/4L
E5H-24LA1-32/40K, E5H-24LA2-32/40K, E5H-24LA2-32/50K,
E5H-24LA3-32/40K, E5H-24LA3-32/50K
WGD911-2FT-W WIREGUARD 2FT/6L E5H-24LA4-32/40K, E5H-24LA4-32/50K
WGD911-4FT WIREGUARD 4FT/4L E5H-48LA1-32/50K
WGD911-4FT-W WIREGUARD 4FT/6L E5H-48LA2-32/40K, E5H-48LA2-32/50K, E5H-48LA3-32/50K
KITOSI-EFS06R1 EXTERNAL HIGH FREQUENCY SENSOR KIT EFS06R ALL CONFIGURATIONS
OSI-IFS05R-HBL12 EXTERNAL PIR SENSOR KIT IFS05R-HBL1 ALL CONFIGURATIONS
OSI-RM51 REMOTE CONTROL RM51 FOR MOTION SENSORS KITOSI-EFS06R, OSI-IFS05R-HBL1
1 To change factory settings, purchase remote (sold separately).
2 The settings can be either changed by switches, or by a remote (sold separately).
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
V-Hooks Chain Kits
E5H • REv. 2024-9-27
E5H
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
BRAND
MODEL NUMBER
24" (LS1, LS2, LS3) 24" (LS4) 48" (LS1) 48" (LS2, LS3)
LUTRON NTSTV-DV, NFTV, DVTV2 NTSTV-DV, NFTV, DVTV NTSTV-DV, NFTV, DVTV2 NTSTV-DV, NFTV, DVTV
LEVITON IP710, DS710 IP710, DS710 IP710, DS710 IP710, DS710
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PW RH4FBL3PW RH4FBL3PW RH4FBL3PW